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Alumnos del 2do nivel (3° y 4° medio)-B Educacion Media H-C Adultos afio 2021

RUN
19790839-4
21251864-6
21317396-0
21183150-2
20484608-1
24258188-1
18566177-6
21577679-4
21061517-2
21208881-1
21024927-3
20522010-0
21307798-8
21326116-9

21272021-6
20272014-5
21449782-4
20979891-3
21092466-3
20291952-9
21382493-7
21259029-0
21088586-2
21098339-2
21089452-7
21004363-2
20851053-3

Nombre
BASCUNAN RIQUEROS MATIAS IGNACIO
BRITO CALDERON CATALINA FERNANDA
CEPEDA MANSILLA BENJAMIN IGNACIO
CORONADO OSSES THOMAS FRANCO
DUARTE UMANA MARGARET IGNACIA
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ SARA
FICA RAMIREZ JEAN PABLO
GONZALEZ OGALDE GABRIEL ESTEBAN
GUERRA MORALES GABRIELA CAROLINA
GUZMAN NAVARRO FERNANDA MILLARAY
MENDEZ CORNEJO BELEN ANDREA
MIRANDA GALLEGOS ALEJANDRO SALOMON
MONDACA DARULANDO RENATA CONSTANZA
MUNOZ VINET ANGELA ANTONIETA

GRUPO 1

PALMA MORALES BENJAMIN ALEXIS GRUPO 2

PALMA SEGURA MARTIN CRISTOPHER
PEREZ AGUILERA CAMILA IGNACIA
PEREZ PEREZ MARTIN IGNACIO

PEREZ ROJAS BENJAMIN HERNAN
RAMIREZ ARAVENA VALENTINA ANAIS
RETAMALES EFFICA MATIAS ALEXANDER
RODRIGUEZ SALINAS MARIO AGUSTIN
SAEZ OJEDA ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO SALOMON
TAPIA HENRIQUEZ ANGELA ALEJANDRA
VARAS LOPEZ NOEMI ANGELICA

VEGA HERRERA JOSUE EDUARDO

VIDAL CACERES FRANCISCA JAVIERA







